
Monserrat Barreto
15.95 kW 8 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 975071100457

2,950 kW/h $ 12,606

29 2,948 kW/h $135

98.93 % BIMESTRE $ 12,472

$75,638.16 MXN $807.00 MXN $74,831.16 MXN

RETORNO DE INCENTIVO
INVERSIÓN FISCAL

0.7 AÑOS 550 W 29 81.2 m 2 $ 15,551.25

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

145.3 %



Propuesta 1 8 de Mayo de 2024 23 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

Monserrat Barreto  

29 Risen PV Mono PERC 660W

Subtotal $ 62,205.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 62,205.00

5574198880 www.nortakem.com ccontacto@nortakem.com



1 $ 75,638.16 $ 807.00 $ 15,551.25 $ 74,831.16 $ 90,382.41 $ 28,177.41

2 $ 77,907.30 $ 831.21 $ 0.00 $ 77,076.09 $ 77,076.09 $ 105,253.50

3 $ 80,244.52 $ 856.15 $ 0.00 $ 79,388.38 $ 79,388.38 $ 184,641.88

4 $ 82,651.86 $ 881.83 $ 0.00 $ 81,770.03 $ 81,770.03 $ 266,411.91

5 $ 85,131.42 $ 908.29 $ 0.00 $ 84,223.13 $ 84,223.13 $ 350,635.04

6 $ 87,685.36 $ 935.53 $ 0.00 $ 86,749.82 $ 86,749.82 $ 437,384.86

7 $ 90,315.92 $ 963.60 $ 0.00 $ 89,352.32 $ 89,352.32 $ 526,737.18

8 $ 93,025.40 $ 992.51 $ 0.00 $ 92,032.89 $ 92,032.89 $ 618,770.07

9 $ 95,816.16 $ 1,022.28 $ 0.00 $ 94,793.87 $ 94,793.87 $ 713,563.95

10 $ 98,690.64 $ 1,052.95 $ 0.00 $ 97,637.69 $ 97,637.69 $ 811,201.64

11 $ 101,651.36 $ 1,084.54 $ 0.00 $ 100,566.82 $ 100,566.82 $ 911,768.46

12 $ 104,700.90 $ 1,117.08 $ 0.00 $ 103,583.83 $ 103,583.83 $ 1,015,352.28

13 $ 107,841.93 $ 1,150.59 $ 0.00 $ 106,691.34 $ 106,691.34 $ 1,122,043.63

14 $ 111,077.19 $ 1,185.11 $ 0.00 $ 109,892.08 $ 109,892.08 $ 1,231,935.71

15 $ 114,409.50 $ 1,220.66 $ 0.00 $ 113,188.84 $ 113,188.84 $ 1,345,124.55

16 $ 117,841.79 $ 1,257.28 $ 0.00 $ 116,584.51 $ 116,584.51 $ 1,461,709.06

17 $ 121,377.04 $ 1,295.00 $ 0.00 $ 120,082.04 $ 120,082.04 $ 1,581,791.10

18 $ 125,018.35 $ 1,333.85 $ 0.00 $ 123,684.51 $ 123,684.51 $ 1,705,475.61

19 $ 128,768.90 $ 1,373.86 $ 0.00 $ 127,395.04 $ 127,395.04 $ 1,832,870.65

20 $ 132,631.97 $ 1,415.08 $ 0.00 $ 131,216.89 $ 131,216.89 $ 1,964,087.54

21 $ 136,610.93 $ 1,457.53 $ 0.00 $ 135,153.40 $ 135,153.40 $ 2,099,240.94

22 $ 140,709.26 $ 1,501.26 $ 0.00 $ 139,208.00 $ 139,208.00 $ 2,238,448.94

23 $ 144,930.54 $ 1,546.30 $ 0.00 $ 143,384.24 $ 143,384.24 $ 2,381,833.18

24 $ 149,278.45 $ 1,592.68 $ 0.00 $ 147,685.77 $ 147,685.77 $ 2,529,518.95

25 $ 153,756.81 $ 1,640.46 $ 0.00 $ 152,116.34 $ 152,116.34 $ 2,681,635.29
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